
FIG RG WORLD CUP PESARO 2015

 PESARO

Results

Seniors

Group All-Around

Name Score D Score E Pen. Total

35,800RUSSIA 1

9,000 8,900 17,9005 Ribbons

9,000 8,900 17,9006 Clubs 2 Hoops

35,450ITALY 2

8,800 8,800 17,6005 Ribbons

8,900 8,950 17,8506 Clubs 2 Hoops

34,150SPAIN 3

8,500 8,500 17,0005 Ribbons

8,600 8,550 17,1506 Clubs 2 Hoops

33,900BELARUS 4

8,400 8,600 17,0005 Ribbons

8,550 8,350 16,9006 Clubs 2 Hoops

33,850UKRAINE 5

8,550 8,300 16,8505 Ribbons

8,700 8,300 17,0006 Clubs 2 Hoops

33,750ISRAEL 6

8,550 8,350 16,9005 Ribbons

8,550 8,300 16,8506 Clubs 2 Hoops

33,250FRANCE 7

8,250 8,400 16,6505 Ribbons

8,300 8,300 16,6006 Clubs 2 Hoops

33,200GERMANY 8

8,350 8,300 16,6505 Ribbons

8,300 8,250 16,5506 Clubs 2 Hoops

33,200BULGARIA 8

8,450 8,400 16,8505 Ribbons

8,450 7,900 16,3506 Clubs 2 Hoops

32,800AZERBAJIAN 10

8,300 8,000 16,3005 Ribbons

8,300 8,200 16,5006 Clubs 2 Hoops

32,100FINLAND 11

8,000 7,850 15,8505 Ribbons

8,150 8,150 0,050 16,2506 Clubs 2 Hoops

32,100JAPAN 11

8,300 7,500 15,8005 Ribbons

8,200 8,100 16,3006 Clubs 2 Hoops
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FIG RG WORLD CUP PESARO 2015

 PESARO

Results

Seniors

Group All-Around

Name Score D Score E Pen. Total

32,050GREECE 13

8,050 8,000 16,0505 Ribbons

7,950 8,050 16,0006 Clubs 2 Hoops

31,600CHINA 14

7,750 7,500 15,2505 Ribbons

8,200 8,150 16,3506 Clubs 2 Hoops

31,550UZBEKISTAN 15

7,900 7,350 15,2505 Ribbons

8,200 8,100 16,3006 Clubs 2 Hoops

29,350UNITED STATES 16

7,650 7,800 15,4505 Ribbons

7,250 6,650 13,9006 Clubs 2 Hoops

28,300HUNGARY 17

7,400 6,500 13,9005 Ribbons

7,450 7,000 0,050 14,4006 Clubs 2 Hoops

27,300POLAND 18

7,000 5,700 0,300 12,4005 Ribbons

7,550 7,350 14,9006 Clubs 2 Hoops

25,450MEXICO 19

6,900 6,100 0,300 12,7005 Ribbons

6,600 6,150 12,7506 Clubs 2 Hoops

25,200CANADA 20

6,150 4,800 10,9505 Ribbons

7,250 7,000 14,2506 Clubs 2 Hoops
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FIG RG WORLD CUP PESARO 2015

 PESARO

Results

Seniors

Group Finals per Apparatus

5 Ribbons

Name Score EScore D TotalPen.

8,400 8,500 16,900ISRAEL 1

8,400 8,450 16,850UKRAINE 2

8,400 8,400 16,800BULGARIA 3

8,300 8,400 16,700ITALY 4

8,100 8,400 16,500BELARUS 5

8,000 8,300 16,300RUSSIA 6

7,950 8,300 16,250SPAIN 7

7,650 8,000 15,650FRANCE 8
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FIG RG WORLD CUP PESARO 2015

 PESARO

Results

Seniors

Group Finals per Apparatus

6 Clubs 2 Hoops

Name Score EScore D TotalPen.

8,900 8,950 17,850ITALY 1

8,650 8,700 17,350BELARUS 2

8,600 8,650 17,250ISRAEL 3

8,500 8,400 16,900UKRAINE 4

8,200 8,500 16,700SPAIN 5

8,300 7,950 16,250RUSSIA 6

7,850 8,300 16,150FRANCE 7

7,800 8,250 16,050GERMANY 8
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FIG RG WORLD CUP PESARO 2015

 PESARO

Results

Seniors

Individual All-Around

Name NF Score D Score E Pen. Total

RUSSIA  (RUS)KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana1 75,050

9,400 9,300 18,700Hoop

9,100 9,200 18,300Ball

9,600 9,500 19,100Clubs

9,550 9,400 18,950Ribbon

RUSSIA  (RUS)MAMUN Margarita2 74,650

9,250 9,350 18,600Hoop

9,550 9,450 19,000Ball

9,550 9,400 18,950Clubs

9,100 9,000 18,100Ribbon

RUSSIA  (RUS)SOLDATOVA Aleksandra3 73,200

8,750 8,850 17,600Hoop

9,400 9,350 18,750Ball

9,150 9,200 18,350Clubs

9,250 9,250 18,500Ribbon

UKRAINE  (UKR)RIZATDINOVA Ganna4 72,850

8,850 9,100 17,950Hoop

9,050 9,250 18,300Ball

9,200 9,100 18,300Clubs

9,100 9,200 18,300Ribbon

BELARUS  (BLR)STANIOUTA Melitina5 72,500

9,150 9,050 18,200Hoop

9,200 9,200 18,400Ball

9,000 9,050 18,050Clubs

8,850 9,000 17,850Ribbon

UZBEKISTAN  (UZB)NAZARENKOVA Elizaveta6 68,950

8,650 8,900 17,550Hoop

8,600 8,150 16,750Ball

8,600 8,850 17,450Clubs

8,650 8,550 17,200Ribbon

ISRAEL  (ISR)VEINBERG FILANOVSKY
Victoria

7 68,500

8,600 8,750 17,350Hoop

8,600 8,100 16,700Ball

8,550 8,750 17,300Clubs

8,500 8,650 17,150Ribbon

UZBEKISTAN  (UZB)SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya8 68,050

8,300 8,550 16,850Hoop

8,450 8,500 16,950Ball

8,500 8,550 17,050Clubs

8,550 8,650 17,200Ribbon

ISRAEL  (ISR)RIVKIN Neta9 67,900
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FIG RG WORLD CUP PESARO 2015

 PESARO

Results

Seniors

Individual All-Around

Name NF Score D Score E Pen. Total

8,850 9,000 17,850Hoop

8,750 8,850 0,050 17,550Ball

8,800 9,000 17,800Clubs

7,150 8,150 0,600 14,700Ribbon

JAPAN  (JAP)MINAGAWA Kaho10 67,650

8,450 8,450 16,900Hoop

8,550 8,600 17,150Ball

8,100 8,450 16,550Clubs

8,500 8,550 17,050Ribbon

GREECE  (GRE)FILIOU Varvara11 67,645

8,700 8,650 17,350Hoop

8,500 8,600 17,100Ball

8,000 8,300 0,005 16,295Clubs

8,450 8,450 16,900Ribbon

UKRAINE  (UKR)ROMANOVA Eleonora12 67,450

8,700 8,700 17,400Hoop

8,650 8,800 17,450Ball

8,200 8,300 16,500Clubs

7,650 8,450 16,100Ribbon

AUSTRIA  (AUT)RUPRECHT Nicol13 67,400

8,350 8,650 17,000Hoop

8,550 8,700 17,250Ball

8,100 8,100 0,050 16,150Clubs

8,450 8,550 17,000Ribbon

AZERBAJIAN  (AZE)SHAFIZADA Gulsum14 67,250

7,950 8,200 16,150Hoop

8,400 8,600 17,000Ball

8,650 8,600 17,250Clubs

8,200 8,650 16,850Ribbon

BULGARIA  (BUL)MATEVA Mariya15 66,750

8,600 8,700 17,300Hoop

8,600 8,700 17,300Ball

7,350 7,800 15,150Clubs

8,400 8,600 17,000Ribbon

GERMANY  (GER)BEREZKO-MARGGRANDER
Jana

16 66,350

8,000 8,550 16,550Hoop

8,450 8,500 16,950Ball

8,100 8,150 16,250Clubs

8,150 8,450 16,600Ribbon

BULGARIA  (BUL)VLADINOVA Neviana17 66,050

8,450 8,000 0,600 15,850Hoop
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FIG RG WORLD CUP PESARO 2015

 PESARO

Results

Seniors

Individual All-Around

Name NF Score D Score E Pen. Total

8,400 8,400 16,800Ball

8,400 8,750 17,150Clubs

8,200 8,100 0,050 16,250Ribbon

ITALY  (ITA)RUSSO Alessia18 64,750

7,950 8,100 16,050Hoop

7,950 8,450 16,400Ball

7,850 7,750 15,600Clubs

8,250 8,450 16,700Ribbon

ESTONIA  (EST)BOGDANOVA Olga19 64,450

7,950 8,400 16,350Hoop

7,750 8,250 16,000Ball

7,750 8,150 15,900Clubs

7,900 8,300 16,200Ribbon

FINLAND  (FIN)TIKKANEN Jouki20 64,350

7,950 7,750 15,700Hoop

7,600 7,800 15,400Ball

8,400 8,450 16,850Clubs

8,200 8,200 16,400Ribbon

ARMENIA  (ARM)HARUTYUNYAN Lilit21 63,750

7,950 8,350 16,300Hoop

8,000 8,250 16,250Ball

7,250 7,850 15,100Clubs

7,900 8,200 16,100Ribbon

AUSTRIA  (AUT)WEGSCHEIDER Natascha22 62,400

7,650 8,100 15,750Hoop

7,750 8,000 15,750Ball

7,750 8,150 15,900Clubs

7,400 7,600 15,000Ribbon

SPAIN  (ESP)BEREZINA Polina23 62,000

8,150 8,400 16,550Hoop

7,950 7,750 15,700Ball

7,000 7,500 14,500Clubs

7,250 8,000 15,250Ribbon

SLOVENIA  (SLO)KRATOCHWILL Spela24 61,900

7,950 8,100 0,050 16,000Hoop

7,650 7,950 15,600Ball

7,450 7,400 14,850Clubs

7,300 8,150 15,450Ribbon

BRAZIL  (BRA)KVIECZYNSKI Angelica25 61,800

7,800 8,300 16,100Hoop

7,500 7,500 15,000Ball
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FIG RG WORLD CUP PESARO 2015

 PESARO

Results

Seniors

Individual All-Around

Name NF Score D Score E Pen. Total

7,400 7,950 15,350Clubs

7,300 8,050 15,350Ribbon

POLAND  (POL)KOSOULIEVA Anna26 61,095

7,300 7,550 14,850Hoop

7,450 8,250 15,700Ball

7,050 8,100 0,005 15,145Clubs

7,050 8,350 15,400Ribbon

CHINA  (CHN)LIU Jiahui27 61,050

7,800 8,300 16,100Hoop

7,300 7,400 14,700Ball

7,700 8,250 15,950Clubs

7,300 7,600 0,600 14,300Ribbon

CHINA  (CHN)ZHANG Doudou28 60,400

7,650 8,150 15,800Hoop

7,950 8,200 16,150Ball

7,600 7,950 0,300 15,250Clubs

5,700 7,500 13,200Ribbon

ESTONIA  (EST)KABRITS Laurabell29 59,850

7,200 7,800 15,000Hoop

7,200 7,900 15,100Ball

7,000 7,950 14,950Clubs

6,950 7,850 14,800Ribbon

GREAT BRITAIN  (GBR)HALFORD Laura30 59,650

7,200 8,050 15,250Hoop

7,450 8,000 15,450Ball

7,050 7,650 0,050 14,650Clubs

6,950 7,450 0,100 14,300Ribbon

CANADA  (CAN)WHELAN Carmen Leigha31 58,700

7,450 7,800 15,250Hoop

7,250 8,000 15,250Ball

6,850 7,150 14,000Clubs

6,650 7,550 14,200Ribbon

MEXICO  (MEX)CASTILLO GALINDO Rut32 58,450

7,400 7,600 0,600 14,400Hoop

7,000 8,150 15,150Ball

7,250 7,750 15,000Clubs

6,650 7,350 0,100 13,900Ribbon

VENEZUELA  (VEN)SANCHEZ SALAZAR Michelle

Steffanie

33 57,100

7,600 7,900 15,500Hoop

7,050 7,200 14,250Ball

6,850 7,250 0,300 13,800Clubs
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FIG RG WORLD CUP PESARO 2015

 PESARO

Results

Seniors

Individual All-Around

Name NF Score D Score E Pen. Total

6,100 7,450 13,550Ribbon

SWEDEN  (SWE)OLSSON Elsie Josefine34 55,750

6,800 7,350 0,600 13,550Hoop

6,450 7,700 14,150Ball

6,400 6,750 13,150Clubs

6,900 8,000 14,900Ribbon

ARGENTINA  (ARG)GIORGI Camilla35 54,650

7,000 7,650 14,650Hoop

6,650 7,150 0,450 13,350Ball

5,950 6,850 12,800Clubs

5,950 7,900 13,850Ribbon

SAN MARINO  (SMR)CASTIGLIONI Lucia36 50,650

6,550 7,600 14,150Hoop

6,100 7,300 0,100 13,300Ball

5,850 7,200 0,300 12,750Clubs

4,000 7,050 0,600 10,450Ribbon

AZERBAJIAN  (AZE)DURUNDA Marina37 35,750

8,800 9,000 17,800Hoop

8,950 9,000 17,950Ball

BELARUS  (BLR)HALKINA Katsiaryna38 35,650

8,950 9,000 17,950Hoop

8,800 8,950 0,050 17,700Ball

GEORGIA  (GEO)PAZHAVA Salome39 34,950

8,650 8,800 17,450Hoop

8,750 8,750 17,500Ball

UNITED STATES  (USA)ZENG Laura40 34,050

8,300 8,700 17,000Hoop

8,350 8,700 17,050Ball

SPAIN  (ESP)GARCIA Natalia41 33,350

8,150 8,600 16,750Hoop

8,050 8,550 16,600Ball

FINLAND  (FIN)VOLKOVA Ekaterina42 33,150

8,300 8,450 16,750Hoop

8,100 8,300 16,400Ball

KAZAKHSTAN  (KAZ)ASSYMOVA Aliya43 33,100

8,000 8,500 16,500Hoop

8,050 8,550 16,600Ball

JAPAN  (JAP)HAYAKAWA Sakura44 32,550

8,200 8,050 0,600 15,650Hoop

8,550 8,350 16,900Ball

UNITED STATES  (USA)KERBER Jasmine45 32,450
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FIG RG WORLD CUP PESARO 2015

 PESARO

Results

Seniors

Individual All-Around

Name NF Score D Score E Pen. Total

8,250 8,050 0,100 16,200Hoop

8,150 8,150 0,050 16,250Ball

GERMANY  (GER)JUNG Laura46 32,250

7,900 8,350 16,250Hoop

8,000 8,000 16,000Ball

CZECH REPUBLIC  (CZE)MICKOVA Monika47 32,200

8,050 8,300 16,350Hoop

7,800 8,050 15,850Ball

CANADA  (CAN)BEZZOUBENKO Patricia48 32,100

8,150 8,200 16,350Hoop

7,700 8,050 15,750Ball

ITALY  (ITA)BERTOLINI Veronica49 31,950

8,350 8,250 16,600Hoop

7,850 7,850 0,350 15,350Ball

HUNGARY  (HUN)VASS Dora50 31,200

7,450 7,950 15,400Hoop

7,650 8,150 15,800Ball

LATVIA  (LAT)GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta51 30,850

7,700 8,350 16,050Hoop

7,400 7,450 0,050 14,800Ball

ROMANIA  (ROU)FILIORIANU Ana Luiza52 30,550

7,650 7,600 0,600 14,650Hoop

7,600 8,300 15,900Ball

MEXICO  (MEX)DIAZ ARNAL Karla53 30,500

7,200 8,150 0,050 15,300Hoop

7,050 8,200 0,050 15,200Ball

KAZAKHSTAN  (KAZ)ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina54 29,700

7,350 7,550 0,300 14,600Hoop

7,650 7,750 0,300 15,100Ball

GREECE  (GRE)ALEVROGIANNI Kyriaki55 29,550

7,200 7,000 0,300 13,900Hoop

7,700 7,950 15,650Ball

GEORGIA  (GEO)URUSHADZE Salome56 28,600

6,900 7,950 14,850Hoop

6,700 7,050 13,750Ball
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FIG RG WORLD CUP PESARO 2015

 PESARO

Results

Seniors

Individual FInals per Apparatus

Hoop

Name NF Score EScore D TotalPen.

9,450 9,400RUSSIA  (RUS) 18,850MAMUN Margarita1

9,150 9,350RUSSIA  (RUS) 18,500KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana2

8,950 9,050BELARUS  (BLR) 18,000STANIOUTA Melitina3

8,800 9,050UKRAINE  (UKR) 17,850RIZATDINOVA Ganna4

8,700 9,000BELARUS  (BLR) 17,700HALKINA Katsiaryna5

8,650 8,850AZERBAJIAN  (AZE) 17,500DURUNDA Marina6

8,600 8,850UZBEKISTAN  (UZB) 17,450NAZARENKOVA Elizaveta7

8,450 8,500ISRAEL  (ISR) 16,950RIVKIN Neta8
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FIG RG WORLD CUP PESARO 2015

 PESARO

Results

Seniors

Individual FInals per Apparatus

Ball

Name NF Score EScore D TotalPen.

9,350 9,300RUSSIA  (RUS) 18,650SOLDATOVA Aleksandra1

9,000 9,250BELARUS  (BLR) 18,250STANIOUTA Melitina2

9,000 9,200RUSSIA  (RUS) 18,200MAMUN Margarita3

8,800 9,150UKRAINE  (UKR) 17,950RIZATDINOVA Ganna4

8,800 9,000AZERBAJIAN  (AZE) 17,800DURUNDA Marina5

8,700 9,000ISRAEL  (ISR) 17,700RIVKIN Neta6

8,400 8,800GEORGIA  (GEO) 17,200PAZHAVA Salome7

8,150 8,550BELARUS  (BLR) 16,700HALKINA Katsiaryna8
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FIG RG WORLD CUP PESARO 2015

 PESARO

Results

Seniors

Individual FInals per Apparatus

Clubs

Name NF Score EScore D TotalPen.

9,400 9,550RUSSIA  (RUS) 18,950KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana1

9,400 9,350RUSSIA  (RUS) 18,750MAMUN Margarita2

9,100 9,100UKRAINE  (UKR) 18,200RIZATDINOVA Ganna3

8,800 9,050AZERBAJIAN  (AZE) 17,850DURUNDA Marina4

8,750 9,000ISRAEL  (ISR) 17,750RIVKIN Neta5

8,550 8,800UZBEKISTAN  (UZB) 17,350NAZARENKOVA Elizaveta6

8,300 8,700ITALY  (ITA) 17,000BERTOLINI Veronica7

8,300 8,700GEORGIA  (GEO) 17,000PAZHAVA Salome7

8,200 7,750BELARUS  (BLR) 15,950STANIOUTA Melitina9
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FIG RG WORLD CUP PESARO 2015

 PESARO

Results

Seniors

Individual FInals per Apparatus

Ribbon

Name NF Score EScore D TotalPen.

9,450 9,350RUSSIA  (RUS) 18,800KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana1

9,100 9,200UKRAINE  (UKR) 18,300RIZATDINOVA Ganna2

8,950 8,850BELARUS  (BLR) 17,800STANIOUTA Melitina3

8,900 8,900RUSSIA  (RUS) 17,800SOLDATOVA Aleksandra3

8,750 9,000AZERBAJIAN  (AZE) 17,750DURUNDA Marina5

8,350 8,650UZBEKISTAN  (UZB) 17,000SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya6

8,250 8,700UNITED STATES  (USA) 16,950ZENG Laura7

8,250 8,300BELARUS  (BLR) 16,550HALKINA Katsiaryna8
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